Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

overshoots and assures monotonic ramp-up of the output
voltage.
PCB Layout Recommendations
To obtain good transient performance and good regulation
characteristics place CIN and COUT capacitors close to the
device pins and make the PCB traces wide. In order to
minimize the solution size use 0402 capacitors. Larger
copper area connected to the pins will also improve the
device thermal resistance. The actual power dissipation can
be calculated by the formula given in Equation 2.
NCP702
18
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Voltage Option Marking Package Shipping †
NCP702MX18TCG 1.8 V P
XDFN6
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP702MX28TCG 2.8 V 2
NCP702MX30TCG 3.0 V 3
NCP702MX33TCG 3.3 V 4
NCP702SN18T1G 1.8 V A7J
TSOP5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP702SN28T1G 2.8 V AD2
NCP702SN30T1G 3.0 V A7R
NCP702SN31T1G 3.1 V A7P
NCP702SN33T1G 3.3 V A7T
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCP702